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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.15-30-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-30-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-1000-3000-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-3000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-18000-26500-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-0.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-0.15-30-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-30-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-1000-3000-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-3000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-30-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-18000-26500-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.

009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0.

15-30-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3

0-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1

000-3000-Ant1-PASS 



Reference No.: WTX24X11256034W003 Page 91 of 201 

 

Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

Http://www.waltek.com.cn                Page 91 of 201 

 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3

000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1

8000-26500-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.15-30-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-30-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-1000-3000-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-3000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-18000-26500-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-0.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-0.15-30-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-30-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-1000-3000-Ant1-PASS 



Reference No.: WTX24X11256034W003 Page 94 of 201 

 

Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

Http://www.waltek.com.cn                Page 94 of 201 

 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-3000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-L-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-18000-26500-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0

.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0

.15-30-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3

0-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1

000-3000-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3

000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1

8000-26500-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.15-30-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-30-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-1000-3000-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-3000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-18000-26500-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-0.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-0.15-30-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-30-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-1000-3000-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-3000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-M-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Right-18000-26500-Ant1-PASS 



Reference No.: WTX24X11256034W003 Page 99 of 201 

 

Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

Http://www.waltek.com.cn                Page 99 of 201 

 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0

.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-0

.15-30-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3

0-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1

000-3000-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-3

000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Outer_Full-1

8000-26500-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.009-0.15-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-0.15-30-Ant1-PASS 
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NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-30-1000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-1000-3000-Ant1-PASS 

  
NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-3000-18000-Ant1-PASS 

NTNV-N41-PC2-30-40-H-DFT-QPSK-Edge_1RB_

Left-18000-26500-Ant1-PASS 


